zeco B

Building Systems

/EGO Wall Combinations




ZEGO FireFORM both sides
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Face of Concrete
Index Mark, using ICF
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used (20.5 mm

Concrete (width)

80mm
100mm
120mm
150mm
200mm

264mm

Foam thickness available
60mm 100mm

Add 0.008m3/m2 extra concrete for internal dovetails DT
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Interconnect

8OFF
100FF
120FF
150FF
200FF
204FF
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Concrete Core 3§3§
ICF ﬂgg
q Concrete (width) Interconnect
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102mm 8OFF
§ § 122mm 100FF
2250 142mm 100FF
172mm 150FF
222mm 200FF
286mm 204FF

Foam thickness available
60mm 100mm
Add 0.004m3/m2 extra concrete for internal dovetails DT




